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“Mercy Connect” is a group of High School Girls from Gwynedd Mercy Academy High School who come on Wednesday afternoons to help with Homework, Math or Reading for children in Grades 1 through 5.  They begin at 3:15 and end at 4:15.  They work in the Library, Computer Room and Parish Meeting Room
The dates for this year are listed for your convenience!  
Please fill out the form below to let us know of your interest.
[bookmark: _GoBack]This is the fifth year of Mercy Connect and it has been a most positive experience for both our children and the GMAHS Girls.

	
	Wednesday

	  1
	10/09/19

	2
	10/30/19

	3
	11/13/19

	4
	01/15/20

	5
	02/12/20

	6
	02/26/20

	7
	           04/22/20

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	




My Child:  ___________________________________________
Will be participating in Mercy Connect.
I am interested in help with:  Please check your preference.
	Homework
	Math
	Reading

	
	
	



Parent Signature:
____________________________________________________
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